Field House Schedule
April 3rd-April 9th, 2017

Open
Basketball

Fit For
Life

Closed for
cleaning

Open Badminton /
Pickleba

Closed for

Open Basketball
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CGC Pgm

Open Badminton / Pickleball

Dance Fusion
9:15am

Open Badminton / Pickleball

CGC
Pgm

! HIT

Open Basketball

9:00

9:30

Open Basketball

Booking 5:45pm

TRACK BOOKING

TRACK BOOKINGS

CGC
Pgm

ceeron m

Open Badminton / Pickleball

n Badminton / Pickl

Open Basketball M

Open Badminton / Pickleball

Open Basketball

Athletic

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30 |!

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

TRACK BOOKING

7:30

Open Basketball

M

Booking 7:15pm

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

Time Far | Centre | Near Time Far | Centre | Near Time Far | Centre | Near Time Far | Centre | Near Time Far | Centre | Near

Court | Court | Court Court | Court | Court Court | Court | Court Court | Court | Court Court | Court | Court
5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30
6:00 . 6:00 . 6:00 . 6:00 ) 6:00 )

Open Court Times Open Court Times Open Court Times Open Court Times Open Court Times
6:30 | (No Field House Attendant 6:30 | (No Field House Attendant 6:30 | (No Field House Attendant 6:30 | (No Field House Attendant 6:30 | (No Field House Attendant
on duty) on duty) on duty) on duty) on duty)

7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:00
7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30

Open
Basketball

Open Badminton / Pickleball

TRACK BOOKING

Canada*\
ames

Centre

canadagamescentre.ca

10:30am-11:30am CGC Pgm - SB 9:15am-10:15am  CGC Walking Club 12pm-3pm $3 Track 9:15am-10:15am  CGC Walking Club 12pm-3pm $3 Track
i 1lam-12:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 10:30am-11:30am CGC Pgm - SB 11am-12:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 i
6:30pm-8:30pm Booking Lane 4/5_7/6 & P ing g P ing 2pm-3pm Booking Lane 4/5_)/6 &
Long Jump Pit 7am-9:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 12pm-1pm Booking Lane 5/6 6:30pm-7:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 Long Jump Pit
5:30pm-6:30pm Booking L. 5/6
6:45pm-7:45pm Booking Lane 5/6 P P goking]Cenelo

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

Open Basketball

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

9am-10am

TRACK BOOKING

Booking Lane 5/6 &
Long Jump Pit

. Far | Centre | Near 9 Far | Centre | Near
Time Time
Court | Court | Court Court | Court | Court
7:00 Open Court Times 7:00 Open Court Times
(No Field House Attendant (No Field House Attendant
7:30 on duty) on duty)

HIIT 9:15am

Open Badminton / Pickleball

Open Basketball

Open Badminton /
Pickleba

Booking 4:45pm
Open Badminton / Pickleball

11am-12:30pm

TRACK BOOKINGS:

Booking Lane 5/6

5pm-6pm

CGC Pgm Lane 5/6

10am-12pm

Booking Lane 4/5/6 &

Long Jump Pit 8:30pm-10pm

Full Track - Closed
for Cleaning

6:30pm-8:30pm

Booking Lane 4/5/6 &
Long Jump Pit




