Field House Schedule

April 3rd-April 9th, 2017



	M				Т				W				Т				F				canadagamescentre.ca					
Time	Far Court	Centre Court	Near Court	Time	Far Court	Centre Court	Near Court	Time	Far Court	Centre Court	Near Court	Time	Far Court	Centre Court	Near Court	Time	Far Court	Centre Court	Near Court			S			S	
6:00 6:30 7:00	5:30 6:00 Copen Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty) 7:30			6:30 Open Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty) 7:30			5:30 6:00 6:30 Open Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty) 7:30			6:00 Open Court Times 6:30 (No Field House Attendant on duty) 7:30			5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	6:00 Open Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty)			Time Far Centre Court 7:00 Open Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty)			Time Far Centre Court 7:00 Open Court Times (No Field House Attendant on duty)						
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	Fer Open Jie Basketball	Closed for Cardio Combat Geaning 9:15am	Open Badminton / Pickleball	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	CGC Pgm	rever rong Dance Fusion 9:15am	ing	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	Open Life Basketball	Pumped 9:15am		8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	CGC Pgm	Strong Zumba 9:15am	all ing	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	gm CGC Pgm	Fit For HIIT Life 9:15am		8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	Zumba HIIT 9:15am	_	10100	Combat Open Badminton /	Pickleball Booking	
11:00 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30	Closed for cleaning	HIT Clos	Closed for Op	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30		Fo	n / Pickleball Booking	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00	ball	Cardio Combat	n / Pickleball	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00	_	Pumped	minton / Pickleball Booking	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00	15pm	Open Basketball	Badminton / Pickleball	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30		Open Badminton / Pickleball	11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00	ō		
2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	CGC Pgm		Badminton Pickleball	2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	en Basketball ccc Pgm	Booking	Open Badminton	2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	pen Basket		Open Badminton /	2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	Open Basketball	Booking	Open Badn		Bookin 12:45pm-3: CGC Pgm	Booking	Open Badmii	1:30 2:00 2:30 3:30 3:30 4:00		Open Badmi	2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	Open Basketball	ickleball	
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	sketball	CGC Pgm	n Open Pi	4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	Oper	all cGC Pgm	dO	4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	0	CGC Pgm	do	4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	do	CGC Pgm	ļ	4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	tball	CGC Pgm		4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30			4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	Open Ba	ıg 4:45pm Badminton / Pickleball	
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Open	Zumba Pumped	CGC Pgm	6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	/ Pickleball	Open Basketball		6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	5:45pm	nton / Pickleball		6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30		Athletic Step		6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Open Basketball	61	.15pm	6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30		g.	6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30		Booking 4:45pm Open Badmin	
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	_	Booking	7:15pm	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	Open Badminton	Booking	Booking 7:45pm	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	Booking	Open Badminton Open Basketball	Booking 7:45pm	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30		Booking	Booking 7:45pm	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	0	Booking	Booking 7:15pm	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30		Booking	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	Booking		
TRACK BOOKINGS: 10:30am-11:30am CGC Pgm - SB				TRACK BOOKINGS: 9:15am-10:15am CGC Walking Club				TRACK BOOKINGS: 12pm-3pm \$3 Track				TRACK BOOKINGS: 9:15am-10:15am CGC Walking Club					TRACK BOOKINGS: 12pm-3pm \$3 Track			TRACK BOOKINGS: Booking Lane 5/6 &			TRACK BOOKINGS: 11am-12:30pm Booking Lane 5/6			
6:30pm-8:30pm Booking Lane 4/5/6 & Long Jump Pit			11am-12:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 7am-9:30pm Booking Lane 5/6				10:30am-11:30am					11am-12:30pm Booking Lane 5/6 6:30pm-7:30pm Booking Lane 5/6				2pm-3pm Booking Lane 4/5/6 & Long Jump Pit				9am-10am Long Jump Pit 10am-12pm Booking Lane 4/5/6 & Long Jump Pit			5pm-6pm CGC Pgm Lane 5/6 8:30pm-10pm Full Track - Closed for Cleaning			

6:30pm-8:30pm Booking Lane 4/5/6 & Long Jump Pit

6:45pm-7:45pm Booking Lane 5/6